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12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
12
13
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

Name
Adams, Robbie
Atwill, Thomas
Bagrie, Ryan
Bagrie, Ryan
Bagrie, Ryan
Bampton, Ben
Bampton, Ben
Baxter, Henry
Blades, Samuel
Blades, Samuel
Bowen, Reuben
Clark, Oliver
Clark, Oliver
Clark, Oliver
Clark, Oliver
Clark, Oliver
Coleman, Dominic
Coleman, Dominic
Coleman, Dominic
Coleman, Dominic
Cook, Noah
Cook, Noah
Corbett, Thomas
Corbett, Thomas
Corbett, Thomas
Cordell-Hull, Taine
Cummings, Mitchell
Cummings, Mitchell
Cummings, Mitchell
Cummings, Mitchell
Faeldin, Iggy
Fiso, Nathaniel
Fiso, Nathaniel
Forman, Pero
Francis, Tane
Garner, Stephen
Gee, Sam
Gee, Sam
Giddings, Joel
Giddings, Joel
Giddings, Joel
Giddings, Joel
Goodger, Luke
Goodwin, Joshua
Goodwin, Joshua
Harbutt, Nathan
Hellewell, Thornton
Holwell, Matthew
Hoshi, Koki
Hoshi, Koki
Irving, Oliver
Irving, Oliver
Irving, Oliver
Irving, Oliver
Joyce, Fletcher

Awards::Title
Distinction in
Distinction in
Distinction in
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Distinction in
Distinction in
Distinction in
First

First

Distinction in
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First

First

Distinction in
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First
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Distinction in
Distinction in
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Distinction in
First

First

Distinction in
Distinction in
Distinction in
First

First

First

First

Distinction in
Distinction in
Distinction in
First

Distinction in
Distinction in
Distinction in
Distinction in
Distinction in
Distinction in
Distinction in
Distinction in
First

Distinction in
Distinction in
First

First

Distinction in
Distinction in
Distinction in

Subject
History
History
Accounting
Economics
History
Agricultural Science
Agriculture
Gateway
English Literature
Mathematics
Mathematics Year 12
Digital Technologies
Geography
Hospitality
Mathematics
Physics
Physical Education
Biology
English Literature
Music
History
Outdoor Education
Biology
English Literature
Physics
Sports Studies
Accounting
History
Economics
English Literature
12 Design and Visual Communication
Life Skills
Mathematics
Mathematics Year 12
Food and Nutrition
Gateway
Outdoor Education
Technology - Construction (Wood)
Physical Education
Economics
English Literature
Mathematics
Technology - Construction (Wood)
Agricultural Science
English Literature
Physics
Technology - Construction (Wood)
Art
Food and Nutrition
Mathematics
Food Technology
Science
Life Skills
Mathematics
English



11
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13
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
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12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
13
12
12

Kim, Alex

Matchett, Holden

McCully, Billy

McKinlay, Jacob

Meyer, Neil
Meyer, Neil
Meyer, Neil
Meyer, Neil
Meyer, Neil

Mulcahy, Isaac

Munro, Angus
Munro, Angus
Neal, Angus
Neal, Angus
Neal, Angus
Neal, Angus

Nicolson, Daniel
Nicolson, Daniel
Nicolson, Daniel
O'Connell, Ryan
O'Connell, Ryan
Patterson, Dan

Rhodes, Taylor

Rosero, Nico
Sands, Harry
Sands, Harry
Sands, Harry
Sands, Harry
Sands, Harry

Spencer, Robert

Su, Eul Jaan
Su, Eul Jaan
Su, Eul Jaan
Su, Eul Jaan

Tafunaina, Peter
Tafunaina, Peter

Tamura, Go

Tudgey, William
Uniyal, Balkrishna
Uniyal, Balkrishna
Uniyal, Balkrishna
Urquhart, Jock
Urquhart, Jock

Walker, Ben
Walker, Ben
Walker, Ben
Walker, Hone
Walker, Hone
Wilson, Zack
Wood, Lucas
Wratt, Ben
Wratt, Ben

Distinction in
Distinction in
Distinction in
Distinction in
First
First
First
Distinction in
Distinction in
First
First
Distinction in
First
First
Distinction in
Distinction in
First
Distinction in
Distinction in
Distinction in
Distinction in
First
Distinction in
Distinction in
First
Distinction in
Distinction in
Distinction in
Distinction in
Distinction in
First
Distinction in
Distinction in
Distinction in
Distinction in
Distinction in
Distinction in
Distinction in
Distinction in
Distinction in
Distinction in
First
Distinction in
First
Distinction in
Distinction in
First
Distinction in
First
First
Distinction in
Distinction in

Mathematics Year 12
Tourism
Mathematics

Sports Studies

12 Design and Visual Communication

Biology

Physics

Chemistry

English Literature
Outdoor Education
English

Accounting
Agriculture
Technology - Construction (Metal)
Agricultural Science
Mathematics
Chemistry

Music

Physics

Art

English

Agricultural Science
English

Tourism

Physical Education and Health
Food Technology
Life Skills
Mathematics
Science

Agricultural Science
Economics
Chemistry

English Literature
Physics

English

Physical Education and Health
Art

Food and Nutrition
Biology

English Literature
Physical Education
Hospitality
Geography

Music

Digital Technologies
Physics
Mathematics
Gateway
Technology - Construction (Wood)
Sports Studies
Agriculture
Mathematics
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